MeOS 2019-06-19 21:18:55, H17-39, (1/2)

Resultater — Klubmesterskab Kort 2019 - Bjert

2019-06-19

H17-39

1. Nicolai Wind

2. Seren Eg Staugaard
3. Anders Thygesen

4. Peter Damgaard Frandsen

D17-39

Christa Blach Madsen
Nicoline Lorenzen
Marie Louise Henning
Trine Eg Staugaard
Anne Sofie Motzkus
Josephine Lottenburger
Anne Rye

40-54

Johan Fegar

Henrik Uhlemann
Christen K. Laursen
Kent @stermark Jensen
Michael Mgaller

Michael Brodersen
Mogens Brynning

Jes Aage Henning

OO RARWNST NOORWN=

D40-54

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Pia Nilsson

Helle Schramm

Lotte Vinter Andersen
Anja Skaarup

Lene Koch

Jette Litzow Nielsen
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H55-69
1. Palle Wind
2. Gunnar Hansen

H13-16
1. Niels Dalgaard
2 Peter Nymann
3 Christian Uhlemann
4 Sebastian Mgaller
5. Jonas Monrad Brodersen
6. Seren Nymann
7 Sebastian S. Wind
D55-69
1. lda Hansen
2.  Vivi Andreasen
Hanne Staugaard

(4/4)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(717)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(8/8)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(717)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(2/12)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(717)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(3/3)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Tid

19:50
20:35
29:18
40:24

Tid

20:37
21:17
23:26
23:36
28:27
30:58
40:20

Tid
18:22
18:56
20:01
22:55
31:08
33:12
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
24:52
26:35
30:00
32:34
33:13
34:28

Ej startet

Tid
24:08
29:31

Tid
16:26
19:35
21:17
30:38
34:38
41:45
1:05:26

Tid
24:35
27:16

Ej startet

Efter

+0:45
+9:28
+20:34

Efter

+0:40
+2:49
+2:59
+7:50
+10:21
+19:43

Efter

+0:34
+1:39
+4:33
+12:46
+14:50

Efter

+1:43
+5:08
+7:42
+8:21
+9:36

Efter

+5:23
Efter

+3:09
+4:51
+14:12
+18:12
+25:19
+49:00

Efter

+2:41



H/D70-

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

Christian B. Hansen
Leif Mgller

Troels Christensen --- UFK

N.E. Uhlemann

Marie Hofman Hansen
Bent Jacobsen
Annelise Uhlemann
Christen Filskov

Niels Jargen Mgller Hansen

Jorn Thomsen

D13-16
1. Sara Wind
2. Marie Hedegaard

-
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-
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aorwbd~0

Aicha Nymark
Cecilia Uhlemann
Jamila Nymark
Cecilia Rye Ebbesen

Emil Dalgaard

Johan Dalgaard
Michael Seiersbgll
Adam R. Tarring
Jesper R. Andersen
Rasmus Dalgaard
Kasper og Anders

Felix Seiersbgll
Cebastian Rye Ebbesen

Janne Seiersbgill
Frida Seiersball
Gitte Tarring
Bodil Nymann
Sally Nilsson
Nikoline Holst

(10/10)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(6/6)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(9/9)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(6/6)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

MeOS 2019-06-19 21:18:55, H/D70-, (2/2)

Tid
22:49
31:32
33:34
37:15
37:24
40:41
56:39
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
26:48
27:46
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
8:31
11:36
14:15
14:17
18:25
23:43
23:53
26:37
Udgaet

Tid
13:18
16:29
18:16
19:11
20:43
Fejlklip

Efter

+8:43

+10:45
+14:26
+14:35
+17:52
+33:50

Efter

+0:58

Efter

+3:05
+5:44
+5:46
+9:54
+15:12
+15:22
+18:06

Efter

+3:11
+4:58
+5:53
+7:25



